
Численность детей с ОВЗ и инвалидностью в МБОУ СОШ № 9 

 

 

Дети с ОВЗ (категории) 

 

 

 

 

 

7

10
9

17

19
17

5

3 3

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

2018-2019 г.г. 2019-2020 г.г. 2020-2021 г.г

ДЕТИ С ОВЗ

ДЕТИ-ИНВАЛИДЫ 

ОБУЧАЮЩИЕСЯ НА 
ДОМУ

3

2
1

1

1

2
ЗПР

слабослышащие(2.1)

слабовидящие (4.1)
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